What you’ll find inside
Quickscreen Horizontal Slat Fencing - Page 2 – 19
Quickscreen Horizontal Slat Gate Systems - Page  20 – 27
Quickscreen Vertical Slat Fencing - Page 28  – 36
Quickscreen Vertical Slat Gate Systems - Page 37 – 41
Quickscreen Full Privacy System - Page 38 – 51
Quickscreen Sliding Gates - Page 52 – 55
slat fencing system

Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Order Code: XP-65-DC-2P
4" x 4" Domed Cap
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Order Code: QSP-100-TC
• Suits 2.56"x2.56" post with base plate
• 4.8"x4.17" outer - 2.64" x 2.64" inner
• Alloy  ADC12
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
• Suits 4"x4" post
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
2.56"x2.56" post flat top plate
POWDER COATED ALUMINUM
Order Code: XP-65-TP
4" x 4" post
POWDER COATED ALUMINUM
Order Code: QSP-100HD-2413/2743 FP
• Alloy ADC12 aluminum plate - .12" thick
• Press into post screw flutes for secure fixing
• 8 foot posts come with free top plate included
- only puchases if extra top plates are required.
• Structurally engineered heavy duty post - .16" thick
• Designed to handle wind loads up to 170mph
• 95" and 108" long
• Domed top cap sold separately
Powder coat colors —
Powder coat colors —
B
B
G
G
W
W
Powder coat colors —
Quickscreen 135o Angle Adapter
POWDER COATED Aluminum
Order Code: XP-1800-135
• 71" long
• PP 109/ AP 163, Alloy 6060 T5
• Simple 2 step process: (1) Adapter fixes to post/wall
(2) Quickscreen side frame then attaches to adapter into which slats insert
• Ideal for when screens to run at 135 degree angle from post or wall
TRADE TIP: M
easure slat
cutting distance from
adjacent post to corner of
post with 135 angle side
frame attached.
TRADE TIP: M
easure slat
cutting distance from
adjacent post to corner of
post with 135 angle side
frame attached.
.8
75
”
1.7”
.5”
B G W
Images & drawings are not to scale
One post for corners, inline and ends as well as gate posts. (Need to also order QS-spacer-2413 for gate and end posts)
 When is this install method good to use?
•	Suitable install method for most fence application as premium finish and cost effective. Slats go into the post.
3.  NEW 3 WAY POST SYSTEM
23" Footing Required
1. QS-3WTP
Post flat top plate (QTY 1/post)
2. QSP-65HD 2413 3WAY
Quickscreen 3 Way Post
95" Long
3. QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
Quickscreen 3/8"
- QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
Quickscreen 1/2"
- QSP-SPACER-25.4"-50PK
Quickscreen 1"
4. QS-SPACER-2413
Snap in spacer/infill (23" spacer comes with all posts as starting spacer)
95" length required for 1 way- start/end post and gate posts

Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Order Code: XP-65-DC-2P
• Suits 2.56"x2.56" post with base plate
• 4.8"x4.17" outer - 2.64" x 2.64" inner
• Alloy  ADC12
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
⅜" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
½" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
Quickscreen Post / Side Frame infill spacer 95"
Order Code: QS-SPACER-2413
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
1" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-25.4-50PK
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers
• Can use to modify post configuration
• Can be cut down for custom spacing or to
fill gaps in on post.
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers
Powder coat colors — Powder coat colors — Powder coat colors —
Powder coat colors —
B B B
B
G G G
G
W W W
W
Images & drawings are not to scale
 4”
4.
53
”
3 Way Post Flat Top Plate
POWDER COATED ALUMINUM
Order Code: QS-3WTP • Alloy ADC12 aluminum
plate .12" thick
• 2 x 14G screws included
WB G
Powder coat colors —
1.  QS-3WTP
Post flat top plate (QTY 1/post)
2. 1 WAY, 2 WAY OR CORNER POST
QSP-65HD-2413-1WAY/2WAY/CNR-T
95" Long
3. QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
Quickscreen 3/8"
4. QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
Quickscreen 1/2"
5. QSP-SPACER-25.4"-50PK
Quickscreen 1"
Aluminium snap in spacers, available in packs of 50.
6. QS-SPACER-2413
Snap in spacer/infill

NYLON
Black
Order Code: XP-GFC
Nylon packer
USE WITH D&D
LOKK LATCH DELUXE
Order Code: XP-PACKER
• UV stabilised nylon - 0.12" thick cap
• Available in 5 colors
• Suits gate side frame
• Press-in flat cap
• UV stabilised nylon
• Must be used when installing a D&D Lokk
	 Latch Deluxe
• Packer aligns Lokk Latch Deluxe with gate
	 side frame
• Affixes to inner face of gate side frame positioned
	 under Lokk Latch striker
B
Powder coat colors —
Images & drawings are not to scale
25
H E A V Y  D U T Y  G A T E  F R A M E
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
71" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-1804-FR
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
95" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-2413-FR
Heavy duty gate frame cap
(2 pack)
Black Acrylic
Order Code: QSP-HDGFC-2PK
• Includes 8 x screws
Self drilling screw wafer
#10 x ¾"
Zinc Flake
Order Code: QSP-HDGFSCREW-50PK
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
⅜" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
½" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
1" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-25.4-50PK
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers

Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Order Code: XP-65-DC-2P
• Suits 2.56"x2.56" post with base plate
• 4.8"x4.17" outer - 2.64" x 2.64" inner
• Alloy  ADC12
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
2.56"x2.56" post flat top plate
POWDER COATED ALUMINUM
Order Code: XP-65-TP
• Alloy ADC12 aluminum plate - .12" thick
• Press into post screw flutes for secure fixing
• 8 foot posts come with free top plate included
- only puchases if extra top plates are required.
Powder coat colors —
B G W
32
Quickscreen Heavy Duty
Top and Bottom Rail
84" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-TBRAIL-2134
Quickscreen Heavy Top and
Bottom Rail Fixing Clip
2 pack (one set per rail)
Order Code: QSP-TBRAIL-CLIP-2PK
• Two required per fence panel
• Two required per fence panel
• Includes 4 x screws
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
⅜" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
½" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
1" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-25.4-50PK
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers

Heavy Duty Gate Frame
71" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-1804-FR
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
95" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-2413-FR
Heavy duty gate frame
cap (2 pack)
Black Acrylic
Order Code: QSP-HDGFC-2PK
• Includes 8 Screws
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
• PP 534 / AP534
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
Images & drawings are not to scale
PACK OF 16
Gate frame screws
12Gx2.56" HEX FLANGE HEAD
Order Code: XP-SCREWSGF-16PK
• Use to secure gate slats to gate side frame
• Hex flange head for easy assembly
1. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Vertical Top & Bottom rail 2pk
2. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame 71" and 95" long
(Qty 2 per gate)
3. 2.56" slat or 6" slat
4. Quickscreen 3/8", 1/2" and 1" Aluminum snap in spacers
available in 50 packs
5. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame Cap 2 Pack (Qty
one per frame - 2 per gate)
6. QSP-HDGF-SCREWS-50PK
Self Drilling Screw Wafer #10-24x3/4" Zinc Flake
7. Gate Frame Screws 16PK
12Gx2.55" Hex Flange Head
1
5 2
4
3
6
7
H E A V Y  D U T Y  V E R T I C A L  G A T E  S Y S T E M
Self drilling screw wafer
#10 x ¾"
Zinc Flake
Order Code: QSP-HDGFSCREW-50PK
40
Quickscreen Heavy Duty Top and Bottom Rail
84" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-TBRAIL-2134
• Two required per fence panel
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
⅜" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-9-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
½" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-12.7-50PK
50 PACK
Spacer blocks
1" SPACERS
Order Code: QSP-SPACER-25.4-50PK
• Aluminum spacers
• Snaps into Quickscreen post
• Fast and easy install with post, slats
	 and spacers

H O R I Z O N T A L  F U L L  P R I V A C Y  S Y S T E M
Quickscreen Full Privacy Panel 6' long 12 pack
Order Code: QFP-1804TGB-12PK
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 71" long
Order Code: QFP-1804TGB
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 95" long
Order Code: QFP-2415TGB
1. Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Capping Rail
2. Quickscreen Full Privacy T&G Board
3. 1 Way, 2 Way, 3 Way or Corner Posts
Images & drawings are not to scale
1
2
3
45
F U L L  P R I V A C Y  P A N E L S
V E R T I C A L  F U L L  P R I V A C Y  S Y S T E M
Quickscreen Full Privacy Panel 6' long 12 pack
Order Code: QFP-1804TGB-12PK
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 71" long
Order Code: QFP-1804TGB
Quickscreen Full Privacy T & G Board - 6" x 5/8" @ 95" long
Order Code: QFP-2415TGB
1. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Top and Bottom Rail
2. Quickscreen Full Privacy T&G Board
3. 1 Way, 2 Way, 3 Way or Corner Posts
4. Quickscreen Top and Bottom Rail Clip 2PK
Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Capping Rail
71" long
Order Code: QFP-150-1804FPHC
Quickscreen Heavy Duty
Top and Bottom Rail
84" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-TBRAIL-2134

1 way / 2 way post flat top plate
POWDER COATED Aluminum
Order Code: QS-TP
• Alloy ADC12 aluminum plate - .12" thick
• 8 foot posts come with free top plate included -
	 only purchase if extra top plates are required
G W
Powder coat colors —
WB G
Powder coat colors —
Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED Aluminum
Order Code: XP-65-DC-2P
• Suits 2.56"x2.56" post with base plate
• 4.8"x4.17" outer - 2.64" x 2.64" inner
• Alloy  ADC12
• Cover can be fitted to posts after fence is installed.
Images & drawings are not to scale
49
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
71" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-1804-FR
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
95" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-2413-FR
• PP 534 / AP534
• Alloy 6063 T6
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
• PP 534 / AP534
• Alloy 6063 T6
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
PACK OF 50
Gate frame screws
#10x3/4" Zinc Flake
Order Code: QSP-HDGFSCREW-50PK
Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Capping Rail
71" long
Order Code: QFP-150-1804FPHC
1. Quickscreen Full Privacy Horizontal Capping Rail
2. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame 71" long
(Qty 2 per gate)
3. Quickscreen Heavy Duty Gate Frame Cap 2 Pack (1 per
frame, 2 per gate)
4. 6" Full Privacy T&G Board.
5. Quickscreen HD gate frame screws 50pk
1
2
3
4
5
H O R I Z O N T A L  F U L L  P R I V A C Y  S Y S T E M
Heavy duty gate frame
cap (2 pack)
Black Acrylic
Order Code: QSP-HDGFC-2PK
• Includes 8 Screws
Images & drawings are not to scale
50
Heavy duty gate frame
cap (2 pack)
Black Acrylic
Order Code: QSP-HDGFC-2PK
• Includes 8 Screws
Heavy Duty Gate Frame
71" and 95" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-1804/2413-FR
• PP 534 / AP534
• Alloy 6063 T6
• .125" wall thickness with .2" center web
• .125" radius corners
Images & drawings are not to scale
Quickscreen Heavy Duty
Top and Bottom Rail
84" long
Order Code: QSP-HDGATE-TBRAIL-2134
• Two required per fence panel
PACK OF 16
Gate frame screws
12Gx2.56" HEX FLANGE HEAD